
Replacement Parts List

FINISHMODEL

67731W-6001 Polished Chrome478405

STORE SKU #

Dorset 8 in. Widespread 2-Handle Bathroom Faucet in Chrome
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Many replacement parts can be purchased online or at your local store. Please use the table below to identify the 
part SKU number needed, go to HOMEDEPOT.COM, and check for online and store availability. If you can't nd the 
part you are looking for, please call 1-855-HD-GLACIER.
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Faucet ID tags can 
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RP1346401

Handle C RP1346501

Accessorize cap RP8054601

Connector RP50189

Handle seat RP1715901

Bonnet nut RP70446

Set screw RP50002

Handle H

Cartridge C RP20068

Cartridge H RP20067

Clip RP70150

Washer RP64147

RP60002

RP64193

RP56062

RP70421

RP3024401

RP70430

RP4022801

RP4022901

RP56059

RP50004

O-ring

Washer

Lock nut

Block

Aerator

Quick connecting hose

ClickInstall™ 
Drain Assembly

Lift rod

Nut

Screw
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301158139

301158129
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http://www.homedepot.com/p/Glacier-Bay-Hot-Cartridge-Assembly-RP90114/301158139?keyword=301158139
http://www.homedepot.com/p/Glacier-Bay-Cold-Cartridge-Assembly-RP90113/301158129?keyword=301158129

